UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 22, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
41,661
1 398.97 514,740 -8,085 0 2,658 83 20,000 17,417 59,078
2 397.95 506,701 -8,039 0 3,161 0 0 -3,147 55,931
3 396.98 499,100 -7,601 0 3,191 0 0 -3,164 52,767
4 395.90 490,688 -8,412 0 3,239 0 0 -3,278 49,489
5 395.70 489,136 -1,552 0 0 0 0 -29 49,460
6 395.09 484,414 -4,722 0 2,765 0 0 -2,725 46,735
7 394.35 478,708 -5,706 0 2,760 0 0 -2,684 44,051
8 393.64 473,257 -5,451 0 2,786 0 20,000 17,179 61,230
9 392.89 467,524 -5,733 0 1,008 0 0 -1,023 60,207
10 392.19 462,197 -5,327 0 2,827 0 0 -2,810 57,397
11 391.50 456,968 -5,229 0 0 0 0 37 57,434
12 391.14 454,248 -2,720 0 0 0 0 -13 57,421
13 390.32 448,076 -6,172 0 1,031 0 0 -730 56,691
14 390.14 446,725 -1,351 0 0 0 0 -391 56,300
15 389.64 442,982 -3,743 0 2,085 0 0 -2,030 54,270
16 389.13 439,175 -3,807 0 0 0 0 30 54,300
17 388.60 435,231 -3,944 0 2,069 0 0 -2,118 52,182
18 387.95 430,413 -4,818 0 2,309 0 0 -2,305 49,877
19 387.29 425,541 -4,872 0 2,305 0 0 -2,337 47,540
20 386.78 421,790 -3,751 0 2,331 0 0 -2,385 45,155
21 385.98 415,931 -5,859 0 2,344 0 0 -2,314 42,841
22 385.34 411,265 -4,666 0 2,367 0 0 -2,334 40,507
23 384.81 407,416 -3,849 0 0 0 0 -122 40,385
24 384.33 403,942 -3,474 0 0 0 0 43 40,428
25 383.98 401,415 -2,527 0 0 0 0 148 40,576
26 383.44 397,528 -3,887 0 0 0 0 -159 40,417
27 383.02 394,514 -3,014 0 0 0 0 14 40,431
28 383.28 396,379 1,865 2,620 0 0 0 2,012 42,443
29 383.91 400,910 4,531 2,573 0 0 0 2,366 44,809
30 384.87 407,851 6,941 6,080 0 0 0 5,887 50,696
31 385.11 409,593 1,742 1,785 0 196 0 1,406 52,102
TOTALS -113,232 13,058 41,236 279 40,000 10,441
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



